VERIFICATION SERVICES

AQRate (Ply) Lid (Reg no 2002/001384/07) ¢ 1st Floor Acort House. Old Oak Office Park /o Old Oak & Durban Roads Bellvlle 7530
Tal. 086 12 77 283 { vaws.aQrate co.za

MEASURED ENTITY

Company Name

Trade Name

Location

Registration Number

VAT Number
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Certificate Number

Grand Gaming Western Cape (RF) (Pty) Ltd

Grandslots

33 Heerengracht Street, Foreshore
Cape Town
8001

2003/016213/07
4150208793
GRS009922-REV4

B-BBEE SCORE PER ELEMENT

Equity Ownership

Management Control

Skills Development

Enterprise and Supplier Development
Socio Economic Development

Total Score

27.00
9.03
16.64
28.48
5.00
86.14

B-BBEE STATUS

Final B-BBEE Status

Final B-BBEE Recognition Level

Empowering Supplier

Black Ownership
Voting Rights of Black People
Voting Rights of Black Women
Economic Interest of Black People
Economic Interest of Black Women
51% Black Owned
30% Black Women Owned
Black Designated Group Supplier

B-BBEE Verified Company

Measurement Period
Applicable Scorecard
Applicable B-BBEE Code

Issue Date

Expiry Date

Judean Pekeur
Technical Signatory

AQRata has assessed and verifled tha relevant B-BBEE Elernanis of the above manlionad entity,
to provide an independent and impartial opinion on the B-BBEE Status of the enlity, based on Lhe
Broad-Basad BEE Codes of Good Praciica (Tourism Seclor Code), as amended 20 Novamber
2015 by Gazette No. 38430,

Level Four Contributor
100%
Yes

Modified Flow-Through was Applied

61.44%
26.15%
60.19%
21.01%
Yes

No

No

Financial Year Ended 31 December 2017
Amended Tourism Generic Scorecard
Gazetted Codes 39430

24 May 2018

23 May 2019

BVA 021






